LTC-100

LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE

Hotel Restaurants:

Afternoon Tea

Cocktails and Lite Dining

Daily from 12:00 — 4:30pm

Enjoy everything elegant as you settle into the comfort of our Lobby Lounge. Exotic teas and cocoas. Delicate savories.
Sweets and scones with cream. The strains of music and chitchat with friends make any afternoon divine.

*Online reservations are required. Payment is charged at the time of reservation.

Bonne Vie

Grab-and-Go Coffee, Pastries, Desserts & More

Open daily from 6:00am — 6:00pm

From hand-crafted croissants and pastries to specialty coffees and signature beverages, Bonne Vie is a European inspired
patisserie with the ease of an American grab-and-go neighborhood coffee shop.

Laurel Brasserie & Bar

Breakfast, Lunch, Happy Hour, Dinner, Sunday Brunch

MONDAY-FRIDAY | breakfast: 6:30am-10:30am [ lunch: 11am-2pm [ dinner: 5pm-9pm (10pm Friday) | bar: 11am-12am
SATURDAY [ breakfast: 6:30am-10:30am | extended breakfast: 11am-2pm | dinner: 5pm-10pm [ bar: 11am-12am
SUNDAY [ breakfast: 6:30am-8:30am | brunch: 9:30am-1:30pm | dinner: 5pm-9pm [ bar: 2pm-12am

Daily happy hour: 3pm-5pm

Located in the epicenter of Downtown Salt Lake City, Laurel Brasserie & Bar is the perfect gathering spot for locals and
visitors to enjoy a casual and vibrant dining experience. A neighborhood brasserie with upscale, modern-day touches, Laurel
Brasserie & Bar serves European inspired cuisine without fuss. Open and flexible all day, our grand space and gracious
hospitality welcomes all.

Lobby Lounge

Cocktails and Lite Dining

Open daily for High Tea from 12:00 — 3:30pm and daily for Cocktail Hour from 5:00 — 10:00pm.

Enjoy an assortment of light refreshments in the beautiful Lobby Lounge while taking in relaxing views of the Center
Courtyard.

*Online reservations are required for High Tea only

The Gibson Lounge

Cocktails and Lite Dining

Open daily from 4:00pm — 12:00am

Step back in time before you step out on the town. The luxe and low-lit Gibson Lounge serves up cocktails and craft brews in
a Golden Age style.



LTC-100

LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE

Off-Property Restaurant Recommendations:

It is our pleasure to provide you with further information on any of the restaurants listed below.

American

HSL

Oquirrh

Pago on Main
SLC Eatery
White Horse
Avenues Proper
Lake Effect

Arlo

Copper Onion
Kimi’s Chop House
Provisions
Table X
Wildwood

Italian
Valter’s
Stoneground
Stanza
Veneto

Café Molise

Sushi/ Asian

Takashi
Sapa
Kyoto
Kaze Sushi

Seafood

Current (seafood)
Market Street Grill
Oyster Bar

418 East 200 South
368 East 100 South
341 South Main
1017 South Main
325 S. Main

376 8t Ave

155 W. 200 S.

271 N. Center Street
111 E. Broadway
2155 S. Highland Dr.
3364 S. 2300 E.
1457 E. 3350 South
564 East 3" Ave.

173 West Broadway
249 East 400 South

454 East 300 South

370 E. 900S.

404 South West Temple

18 West Market Street
722 S. State

1080 E. 1300S.

65 East Broadway

279 East 300 South
48 West Market Street
48 West Market Street

801-539-9999
801-359-0426
801-441-2955
801-355-7952
801-363-0137
385-227-8628
801-532-2068
385-266-8845
801-355-3282
801-946-2079
801-410-4046
385-528-3712
801-831-5409

801-521-4563
801-364-1368
801-746-4441
801-359-0708
801-364-8833

801-519-9595
801-363-7272
801-487-3525
801-800-6768

801-326-3474
801-322-4668
801-531-6044

The hotel concierge team will be delighted to assist you anytime (801) 258-6703.

www.hslrestaurant.com
www.oquirrhslc.com
WWW.pagoslc.com
www.slceatery.com
www.whitehorseslc.com
WWW.avenuesproper.com
www.lakeeffectslc.com
www.arlorestaurant.com
www.thecopperonion.com
www.kimishouse.com
www.slcprovisions.com
www.tablexrestaurant.com
www.wildwoodslc.com

www.valtersosteria.com
www.stonegrounditalian.com
www.stanzaslc.com
www.venetoslc.com
www.caffemolise.com

www.takashisushi.com

www.sapabarandgrill.com

www.kyotoslc.com

www.kazesushiut.com

www.currentfihandoyster.com

www.marketstreetgrill.com
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