

Hotel Restaurants:

Afternoon Tea

Cocktails and Lite Dining

Daily from 12:00 - 4:30pm

Enjoy everything elegant as you settle into the comfort of our Lobby Lounge. Exotic teas and cocoas. Delicate savories. Sweets and scones with cream. The strains of music and chitchat with friends make any afternoon divine.

*Online reservations are required. Payment is charged at the time of reservation.

Bonne Vie

Grab-and-Go Coffee, Pastries, Desserts & More

Open daily from 6:00am - 6:00pm

From hand-crafted croissants and pastries to specialty coffees and signature beverages, Bonne Vie is a European inspired patisserie with the ease of an American grab-and-go neighborhood coffee shop.

Laurel Brasserie & Bar

Breakfast, Lunch, Happy Hour, Dinner, Sunday Brunch

MONDAY-FRIDAY | breakfast: 6:30am-10:30am | lunch: 11am-2pm | dinner: 5pm-9pm (10pm Friday) | bar: 11am-12am SATURDAY | breakfast: 6:30am-10:30am | extended breakfast: 11am-2pm | dinner: 5pm-10pm | bar: 11am-12am SUNDAY | breakfast: 6:30am-8:30am | brunch: 9:30am-1:30pm | dinner: 5pm-9pm | bar: 2pm-12am

Daily happy hour: 3pm-5pm

Located in the epicenter of Downtown Salt Lake City, Laurel Brasserie & Bar is the perfect gathering spot for locals and visitors to enjoy a casual and vibrant dining experience. A neighborhood brasserie with upscale, modern-day touches, Laurel Brasserie & Bar serves European inspired cuisine without fuss. Open and flexible all day, our grand space and gracious hospitality welcomes all.

Lobby Lounge

Cocktails and Lite Dining

Open daily for High Tea from 12:00 – 3:30pm and daily for Cocktail Hour from 5:00 – 10:00pm.

Enjoy an assortment of light refreshments in the beautiful Lobby Lounge while taking in relaxing views of the Center Courtyard.

*Online reservations are required for High Tea only

The Gibson Lounge

Cocktails and Lite Dining

Open daily from 4:00pm - 12:00am

Step back in time before you step out on the town. The luxe and low-lit Gibson Lounge serves up cocktails and craft brews in a Golden Age style.



Off-Property Restaurant Recommendations:

It is our pleasure to provide you with further information on any of the restaurants listed below. The hotel concierge team will be delighted to assist you anytime (801) 258-6703.

<u>American</u>			
HSL	418 East 200 South	801-539-9999	www.hslrestaurant.com
Oquirrh	368 East 100 South	801-359-0426	www.oquirrhslc.com
Pago on Main	341 South Main	801-441-2955	www.pagoslc.com
SLC Eatery	1017 South Main	801-355-7952	www.slceatery.com
White Horse	325 S. Main	801-363-0137	www.whitehorseslc.com
Avenues Proper	376 8 th Ave	385-227-8628	www.avenuesproper.com
Lake Effect	155 W. 200 S.	801-532-2068	www.lakeeffectslc.com
Arlo	271 N. Center Street	385-266-8845	www.arlorestaurant.com
Copper Onion	111 E. Broadway	801-355-3282	www.thecopperonion.com
Kimi's Chop House	2155 S. Highland Dr.	801-946-2079	www.kimishouse.com
Provisions	3364 S. 2300 E.	801-410-4046	www.slcprovisions.com
Table X	1457 E. 3350 South	385-528-3712	www.tablexrestaurant.com
Wildwood	564 East 3 rd Ave.	801-831-5409	www.wildwoodslc.com
<u>Italian</u>			
Valter's	173 West Broadway	801-521-4563	www.valtersosteria.com
Stoneground	249 East 400 South	801-364-1368	www.stonegrounditalian.com
Stanza	454 East 300 South	801-746-4441	www.stanzaslc.com
Veneto	370 E. 900 S.	801-359-0708	www.venetoslc.com
Café Molise	404 South West Temple	801-364-8833	www.caffemolise.com
	•		
Sushi/ Asian			
Takashi	18 West Market Street	801-519-9595	www.takashisushi.com
Sapa	722 S. State	801-363-7272	www.sapabarandgrill.com
Kyoto	1080 E. 1300 S.	801-487-3525	www.kyotoslc.com
Kaze Sushi	65 East Broadway	801-800-6768	www.kazesushiut.com
	•		
<u>Seafood</u>			
Current (seafood)	279 East 300 South	801-326-3474	www.currentfihandoyster.com
Market Street Grill	48 West Market Street	801-322-4668	www.marketstreetgrill.com

801-531-6044

Oyster Bar

48 West Market Street